
2024_Cranio_wellbeing
by Carolina Damayanti Marpaung

 Submission ID: 2723761418

File name: FULL_PAPER.pdf (329.66K)

Word count: 5400

Character count: 27684



1

2

3

3

7

7

7

12

13

13

15

20



1

12

2

5

6

6

7

8

10

10

14

16

17

18

22

24



5

23



1

4

4

4

5

11

16

17

19



5

9

20

21

23



3

5

8

919

22





15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

16%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

2024_Cranio_wellbeing
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Carolina Marpaung, Maurits K.A. van Selms,
Frank Lobbezoo. "Prevalence and risk
indicators of pain-related temporomandibular
disorders among Indonesian children and
adolescents", Community Dentistry and Oral
Epidemiology, 2018
Publication

0-bmcoralhealth-biomedcentral-
com.brum.beds.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Chiang, Hui-Hsun, Lin Lin, and Tony Szu-Hsien
Lee. "Psychometric integrity of the Chinese
Happiness Inventory among retired older
people in Taiwan : Happiness inventory
among retired people", Geriatrics and
Gerontology International, 2015.
Publication

www.hindawi.com
Internet Source

files.jofph.com
Internet Source

Adrian Ujin Yap, Ni Luh Dewi, Carolina
Marpaung. "Comorbidities between
temporomandibular disorders and
somatization in young adults: exploring links
with personality, emotional, and sleep



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

disturbances", Oral Surgery, Oral Medicine,
Oral Pathology and Oral Radiology, 2024
Publication

Adrian Ujin Yap, Muzaffar Apipi, Siti Mazlipah
Ismail, Zamros Yuzadi Mohd Yusof, Kathreena
Kadir. "Psychometric properties of the Malay
Fonseca Anamnestic Index for
temporomandibular disorders", CRANIO®,
2022
Publication

Adrian Ujin Yap, Sunghae Kim, Byeong‐min
Lee, Jung Hwan Jo, Ji Woon Park. "Correlates
of jaw functional limitation, somatization and
psychological distress among different
temporomandibular disorder diagnostic
subtypes", Journal of Oral Rehabilitation, 2023
Publication

Mridul Arya, Sneha Sharma, Ashish Gupta,
Pankaj Bansal, Anil Arya, Himani Gupta,
Dimple Sehrawat. "Incidence and Clinical
Presentation of Temporo-Mandibular Joint
Disorders and their Association with
Psychological Distress and Para-Functional
Habits in a Non-Patient Population", Journal
of Maxillofacial and Oral Surgery, 2022
Publication

swifter.embl.de
Internet Source

Adrian Ujin Yap, Indrayadi Gunardi, Darren
Zong Ru Lee, Carolina Marpaung.
"Dimensionality of the Fonseca Anamnestic
Index and validation of its short-form
derivative", Acta Odontologica Scandinavica,
2025
Publication

Adrian Ujin Yap, Min-Juan Zhang, Jie Lei, Kai-
Yuan Fu. "Diagnostic accuracy of the short-



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

form Fonseca Anamnestic Index in relation to
the Diagnostic Criteria for
Temporomandibular Disorders", The Journal
of Prosthetic Dentistry, 2021
Publication

Bijeta Mishra, Jalandhar Pradhan, Suman
Dhaka. "Identifying the Impact of Social
Isolation and Loneliness on Psychological
Well-being among the Elderly in India: The
Mediating Role of Gender, Marital Status, and
Education", Research Square Platform LLC,
2023
Publication

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

Carolina Marpaung, Maurits K. A. van Selms,
Frank Lobbezoo. "Temporomandibular joint
anterior disc displacement with reduction in a
young population: Prevalence and risk
indicators", International Journal of Paediatric
Dentistry, 2019
Publication

doaj.org
Internet Source

meridian.allenpress.com
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

Hyun A. Heo, Suhyun Park, Sung Woon Pyo.
"Association of temporomandibular disorder
and high frequency of suicide ideation in
Korean adolescents: a cross-sectional survey",
Acta Odontologica Scandinavica, 2018
Publication

Ruichen Dan, Jiaheng Li, Tian Xie, Min Luo,
Ruihan Sophie Lau, Shoushan Hu, Jun Wang,



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 15 words

Xin Xiong. "Impact of different types of
temporomandibular disorders on jaw
functional limitation and psychological
distress in orthodontic patients", Journal of
Oral Rehabilitation, 2023
Publication

ijp.mums.ac.ir
Internet Source

www.dbc.wroc.pl
Internet Source

Gabriela Caeran, Luciana L de Almeida, Thales
A S H Ilha, José A M de Carvalho et al. "“Insulin
Resistance and its association with
osteoporosis in people living with HIV”",
Journal of the Endocrine Society, 2022
Publication


